
BEBIDAS / BEVERAGES CATERING To go Menu
JARRITOS :JARRITOS : LIME, MINERAL, ORANGE,  PINEAPPLE, TAMARINDO. LIME, MINERAL, ORANGE,  PINEAPPLE, TAMARINDO.

AGUA FRESCAS AGUA FRESCAS 
LARGE (32OZ) 4.25     LARGE (32OZ) 4.25     
SMALL (20OZ) 3.25SMALL (20OZ) 3.25  

BOTTLE SODABOTTLE SODA

COCA COLACOCA COLA

TRADICIONALMENTE HECHASTRADICIONALMENTE HECHAS
FLAVORED WATER TRADITIONALLY MADE (NO SYRUP)FLAVORED WATER TRADITIONALLY MADE (NO SYRUP)
HORCHATA, JAMAICA, LIMONHORCHATA, JAMAICA, LIMON

SQUIRT 	SQUIRT 	 SANGRIASANGRIA COCA COLA ½ COCA COLA ½ 	 3.25   	 3.25   

2.552.55

SHORT TIME FOR LUNCH ?! SHORT TIME FOR LUNCH ?! 

NO PROBLEM !
EASY ONLINE ORDER AHEAD, OR TO PICK UP. 

WWW.VALLARTAMEXICANFOOD.COM  WWW.VALLARTAMEXICANFOOD.COM  

WE DO CATERING WE DO CATERING 
CHECK OUR WEBSITE! CHECK OUR WEBSITE! 

CATERING SERVICES ARE THECATERING SERVICES ARE THE
PERFECT CHOICE FOR PERFECT CHOICE FOR 
ALL YOUR EVENTSALL YOUR EVENTS

CALL US FOR MORE INFORMATIONCALL US FOR MORE INFORMATION
OF TRAYS AND OPTIONSOF TRAYS AND OPTIONS
FOR YOUR EVENTSFOR YOUR EVENTS

@VALLARTAMEXICANFOOD

TACOS 
11 TACO / SOFT TACOTACO / SOFT TACO 2.502.50
22 SUPER TACOSUPER TACO 4.504.50
33 TACO DORADO / CRISPYTACO DORADO / CRISPY 2.982.98

CHILE RELLENO 	 3.98 CHILE RELLENO 	 3.98 
ENCHILADA 	 2.75  ENCHILADA 	 2.75  
FLAUTAS (3) 	 7.25 FLAUTAS (3) 	 7.25 

SOPE 	 4.50 SOPE 	 4.50 
TOSTADA 	 4.50TOSTADA 	 4.50

A LA CARTE 

COMBINATION PLATES
 (MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATION) 

ITEM OPTIONS

CHILE VERDE AND CHILE COLORADO $10 DOLLARS EXTRA.CHILE VERDE AND CHILE COLORADO $10 DOLLARS EXTRA.

FAJITAS DE POLLO, ASADA, POLLO Y ASADA, CAMARON. FAJITAS DE POLLO, ASADA, POLLO Y ASADA, CAMARON. 
CAMARON IS A $20.00 EXTRA CHARGE ON BOTH SIZE.CAMARON IS A $20.00 EXTRA CHARGE ON BOTH SIZE.

32OZ SALSAS $8.0032OZ SALSAS $8.00
CHIPS AND TORTILLAS ARE INCLUDEDCHIPS AND TORTILLAS ARE INCLUDED

1 ITEM 7.98 1 ITEM 7.98 2 ITEM 9.98 2 ITEM 9.98 3 ITEM 12.98 3 ITEM 12.98 

ENCHILADASENCHILADAS
TACO	TACO	
CRISPY TACO	CRISPY TACO	

CHILE RELLENO +1.00CHILE RELLENO +1.00
SOPE +1.00SOPE +1.00

ANY COMBINATION IS SERVED WITH FRIED BEANS, 
RICE AND SALAD

OPTIONS AND TRAYS

CHICKEN / GRILLED / CHICKEN / GRILLED / 
SHREDDED    SHREDDED    
PORK / BBQ MARINATED PORK / BBQ MARINATED 
PORK / SHREDDED PORK PORK / SHREDDED PORK 
SHOULDER / PORK IN GREEN SHOULDER / PORK IN GREEN 
SAUCESAUCE
BEEF / GRILLED BEEF BEEF / GRILLED BEEF 
STEAK / BEEF IN RED SAUCESTEAK / BEEF IN RED SAUCE
SEAFOODSEAFOOD
SHRIMP +.99SHRIMP +.99
FISH +.99FISH +.99

  SIDES	 Small	 Large

FRIED BEANS	 2.75	 3.99FRIED BEANS	 2.75	 3.99
RICE	 2.75	 3.99RICE	 2.75	 3.99
RICE & FRIED BEANS	 2.75	 3.99RICE & FRIED BEANS	 2.75	 3.99
GUACAMOLE 	 4.98	 7.50 GUACAMOLE 	 4.98	 7.50 
(MADE TO ORDER)(MADE TO ORDER)
AVOCADO	 2.50	 4.50AVOCADO	 2.50	 4.50
FRENCH FRIES	 3.50	 5.50FRENCH FRIES	 3.50	 5.50

EXTRAS	  0.75
GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE	GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE	
MEAT 1.99MEAT 1.99

MEATS AVAILABLE 

11 TACO / SOFT TACOTACO / SOFT TACO FLAUTASFLAUTAS2.502.50

LARGE TRAY RICE OR BEANS 	LARGE TRAY RICE OR BEANS 	 $45.00$45.00
SMALL TRAY RICE OR BEANS 	SMALL TRAY RICE OR BEANS 	 $25.00$25.00
SMALL TRAY MEAT 	SMALL TRAY MEAT 	 $50.00$50.00
LARGE TRAY MEAT	LARGE TRAY MEAT	 $100.00$100.00

MEAT OPTIONS

POLLO DESEBRADOPOLLO DESEBRADO
POLLO ASADOPOLLO ASADO
CARNITASCARNITAS

ASADAASADA
PASTORPASTOR



BURRITOS
1111 WET SUPER BURRITOWET SUPER BURRITO 9.989.98

1515 SHRIMP BURRITOSHRIMP BURRITO 11.9811.98

1313 SUPER BURRITOSUPER BURRITO 8.988.98

1717 VEGGIE  BURRITOVEGGIE  BURRITO 7.987.98

1919 SUPER BURRITO BOWLSUPER BURRITO BOWL 8.988.98

1212 WET REGULAR BURRITOWET REGULAR BURRITO 8.988.98

1616 FISH BURRITOFISH BURRITO 11.9811.98

1414 REGULAR BURRITOREGULAR BURRITO 7.987.98

1818 BEANS & CHEESE BURRITOBEANS & CHEESE BURRITO 4.984.98

2020 REGULAR BURRITO BOWLREGULAR BURRITO BOWL 7.987.98

44 SHRIMP QUESADILLASHRIMP QUESADILLA 11.9811.98

88 BIG CHEESE QUESADILLABIG CHEESE QUESADILLA 4.98 4.98 

66 REGULAR QUESADILLAREGULAR QUESADILLA 7.507.50

1010 CORN CHEESE QUESADILLACORN CHEESE QUESADILLA 1.981.98

55

55

SUPER QUESADILLASUPER QUESADILLA

SUPER QUESADILLASUPER QUESADILLA

8.988.98

8.988.98

99 SMALL CHEESE QUESADILLASMALL CHEESE QUESADILLA 2.502.50

77 MEAT QUESADILLAMEAT QUESADILLA 6.986.98

QUESADILLAS

2121 MILANESA TORTAMILANESA TORTA 8.508.50

2222 REGULAR TORTAREGULAR TORTA 8.508.50

2323 TOSTADASTOSTADAS 4.504.50

2424 SUPER NACHOSSUPER NACHOS 8.988.98
2525 REGULAR NACHOSREGULAR NACHOS 6.986.98
2626 CRAZY FRIESCRAZY FRIES 8.998.99
2727 CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA 7.987.98

2828 CHORIZO CON HUEVOCHORIZO CON HUEVO 8.988.98

3939 CHEESE QUESADILLA AND FRIESCHEESE QUESADILLA AND FRIES

4343 ENSALADA DE POLLOENSALADA DE POLLO 7.987.98

4747

4747

POLLO AND/OR ASADAPOLLO AND/OR ASADA

POLLO AND/OR ASADAPOLLO AND/OR ASADA

15.9815.98

15.9815.98

4444 ENSALADA DE CAMARÓNENSALADA DE CAMARÓN 9.509.50

4848 CAMARONCAMARON 16.9816.98

4545 ENSALADA DE CAMARÓN & POLLOENSALADA DE CAMARÓN & POLLO 9.509.50

4949 MIXTASMIXTAS 16.9816.98

4646 TACO SALAD TACO SALAD 7.507.50

5050 VEGGIES FAJITASVEGGIES FAJITAS 9.989.98

4040 ONE ENCHILADA AND FRIESONE ENCHILADA AND FRIES
4141 BEANS AND CHEESE BURRITO BEANS AND CHEESE BURRITO WITH FRIES WITH FRIES 
4242 ONE TACO AND FRIESONE TACO AND FRIES

2929 MACHACA CON HUEVOMACHACA CON HUEVO 8.988.98
3030 HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS 8.988.98
3131 HUEVOS CON TOCINOHUEVOS CON TOCINO 8.988.98
3232 HUEVOS A LA MEXICANAHUEVOS A LA MEXICANA 8.988.98
3333

3333

CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES

CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES

8.988.98

8.988.98

3434 BURRITO DE DESAYUNOBURRITO DE DESAYUNO 8.988.98
3535 BURRITO DE MACHACA CON HUEVOBURRITO DE MACHACA CON HUEVO 7.987.98

3636 MENUDOMENUDO
3737 POZOLEPOZOLE
3838 CALDO DE RESCALDO DE RES

TORTAS Y TOSTADAS

NACHOS & APPETIZERS

DESAYUNOS

KIDS MENU   5.75

MAMA MARIA’S SALADS

FAJITAS

SATURDAY & 
SUNDAY ONLY 

$10.95

PLATILLOS SERVIDOS CON FRIJOLES REFRITOS PAPAS Y QUESO/DISHES ARE PLATILLOS SERVIDOS CON FRIJOLES REFRITOS PAPAS Y QUESO/DISHES ARE 
SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS, COUNTRY POTATOES AND CHEESESERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS, COUNTRY POTATOES AND CHEESE

ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.

VALLARTA’S SPECIALITIES

5151 MOLCAJETE MOLCAJETE 26.9826.98

5454 LENGUA RANCHERALENGUA RANCHERA 14.7514.75

5252 CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA 15.9815.98

5353 BISTEC RANCHEROBISTEC RANCHERO 15.9815.98

5555 CHILE COLORADOCHILE COLORADO 15.9815.98 5656 CHILE VERDECHILE VERDE 13.9813.98

5757 CARNITAS PLATECARNITAS PLATE 13.9813.98

6060 PLATILLO DE MILANESAPLATILLO DE MILANESA 15.9815.98

5858 PLATILLO AL PASTORPLATILLO AL PASTOR 13.9513.95

5959 ORDEN DE FLAUTAS (3)ORDEN DE FLAUTAS (3) 10.9910.99

**“CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK “CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK 
OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.” OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.” 

"EL CONSUMO DE CARNES, AVES, MARISCOS, MARISCOS O HUEVOS CRUDOS O POCO COCIDOS PUEDE AUMENTAR SU "EL CONSUMO DE CARNES, AVES, MARISCOS, MARISCOS O HUEVOS CRUDOS O POCO COCIDOS PUEDE AUMENTAR SU 
RIESGO DE ENFERMEDADES TRANSMITIDAS POR LOS ALIMENTOS".RIESGO DE ENFERMEDADES TRANSMITIDAS POR LOS ALIMENTOS".

ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.

ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE, FRIED PINTO BEANS, AVOCADO, SALAD AND TORTILLAS.

6161 ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON (2)ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON (2) 14.7514.75

6464 CAMARONES RANCHEROSCAMARONES RANCHEROS 14.7514.75

6262 CAMARONES VERACRUZANOSCAMARONES VERACRUZANOS 14.7514.75

6363 CAMARONES EMPANIZADOSCAMARONES EMPANIZADOS 14.7514.75

6565 CAMARONES A LA DIABLACAMARONES A LA DIABLA 14.7514.75 6666 CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJOCAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 14.7514.75

6767 CAMARONES AL AJILLOCAMARONES AL AJILLO 14.7514.75

7070 FILETE DE PESCADO A LA PLANCHAFILETE DE PESCADO A LA PLANCHA 13.9813.98

6868 PESCADO FRITOPESCADO FRITO 14.9814.98

6969 FILETE EMPANIZADOFILETE EMPANIZADO 13.9813.98

MARISCOS/SEAFOOD

MARISCOS/SEAFOOD

7171 TOSTADA TOSTADA 4.854.85 7272 COCTEL DE CAMARONCOCTEL DE CAMARON 14.9814.98

7373 CAMPECHANACAMPECHANA 15.9815.98 7474 AGUACHILE AGUACHILE 15.9815.98

7575 SIETE MARESSIETE MARES 17.9817.98 7676 CALDO DE CAMARÓNCALDO DE CAMARÓN 14.9814.98

**

**

7878 SUPER BOTANA ESPECIALSUPER BOTANA ESPECIAL 29.9829.987777 MARISCADAMARISCADA 27.9827.98

8080  OYSTERS OYSTERS
  7.987.98 13.9913.99

7979 BOTANA DE CAMARONESBOTANA DE CAMARONES 22.9822.98

BOTANAS

 ½ DOZEN ½ DOZEN  DOZEN DOZEN

**

1111 WET SUPER BURRITOWET SUPER BURRITO 9.989.98


